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USER BENEFITS

Allow disabled persons to do this activity.
Increase productivity

Reduce

o fatigue

® Back injuries

® Accidents

Substitute shipping and receiving forklifts

Make them work easier

s

PRODUCT BENEFITS

5 years warranty

Lithium battery (opportunity charge)
Lightweight

Smart size, Maneuverable.

Easy maintenance
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Electromagnetic breaks

MAKE YOUR COMPANY
BETTER PLACE TO WORK




OUTSTANDING BENEFITS
WITH LOW COSTS!

MODEL

Capacity

Load center distance
Fork width

Fork lenght

Overall length
Loweres height of fork
Max height of fork
Overall height with tiller
Rear body width
Turning radius

Travel spead laden
Unladen

Gradeability

Unladen

Voltage

Capacity type

Travel brake

Brake

| TRUCK
Ibs 3300/Low profile
inch 23.6
inch 27
inch 45.48
inch 63.8
inch 3.2+-.08/2.5
inch 7.8
inch 50
inch 27
inch 53.2-56
mi/h 25
mi/h 3.1
% 6
% 20
\'} 48
Ah 10 Ah Lithium
Regenerate

Electromagnetic

www.forkeq.com

TRUCK
4000
23.6
27
45.48
63.8
3.2+-.08
7.8
50
27
56
25
3.1

20

10 Ah Lithium

Regenerate

Electromagnetic
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Contact
(949) 835 0779
A: 8433 Spectrum, Irvine California US.
contact@forkeq.com
www.forkeq.com




