

# MAKE YOUR JOB EASIER

**Lithium Pallet Truck** 



## Lithium Pallet Truck







#### **USER BENEFITS**

- Allow disabled persons to do this activity.
- ✓Increase productivity
- ✓ Reduce
  - fatigue
  - Back injuries
  - Accidents
- ✓ Substitute shipping and receiving forklifts
- ✓ Make them work easier



### **PRODUCT BENEFITS**

- √ 5 years warranty
- ✓ Lithium battery (opportunity charge)
- ✓ Lightweight
- ✓ Smart size, Maneuverable.
- ✓ Easy maintenance
- ✓ Electromagnetic breaks



MAKE YOUR COMPANY
BETTER PLACE TO WORK



## OUTSTANDING BENEFITS WITH LOW COSTS!

MODEL		TRUCK	TRUCK
Capacity	lbs	3300/Low profile	4000
Load center distance	inch	23.6	23.6
Fork width	inch	27	27
Fork lenght	inch	45.48	45.48
Overall length	inch	63.8	63.8
Loweres height of fork	inch	3.2+08/2.5	3.2+08
Max height of fork	inch	7.8	7.8
Overall height with tiller	inch	50	50
Rear body width	inch	27	27
Turning radius	inch	53.2-56	56
Travel spead laden	mi/h	2.5	2.5
Unladen	mi/h	3.1	3.1
Gradeability	%	6	6
Unladen	%	20	20
Voltage	V	48	
Capacity type	Ah	10 Ah Lithium	10 Ah Lithium
Travel brake		Regenerate	Regenerate
Brake		Electromagnetic	Electromagnetic

www.forkeq.com



#### Contact

(949) 835 0779

A: 8433 Spectrum, Irvine California US.

contact@forkeq.com

www.forkeq.com